K1714
Stainless steel telescopic slides for side mounting, over-extension, load
capacity up to 70 kg
© KIPP Inc. www.kippusa.com · information@kipp.com 1/2
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Slides stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304 equivalent).

per pair
kg
Packaging type
K1714.0305 side mounting standard 70 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0356 side mounting standard 68 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0406 side mounting standard 65 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0457 side mounting standard 62 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0508 side mounting standard 57 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0559 side mounting standard 52 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0610 side mounting standard 46 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0660 side mounting standard 41 1 piece = 1 pair
K1714.0711 side mounting standard 36 1 piece = 1 pair
Order No. A A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 B H Travel
S
L
K1714.0305 15,9 - 260,3 273 - - - 19,1 35,3 327 305
K1714.0356 15,9 - 311,1 323,8 - - 298,4 19,1 35,3 378 356
K1714.0406 15,9 250,8 361,9 374,6 - - 349,2 19,1 35,3 429 406
K1714.0457 15,9 301,6 412,7 425,4 212,7 - 400 19,1 35,3 479,5 457
K1714.0508 15,9 352,4 463,5 476,2 238,1 365,2 450,8 19,1 35,3 530,5 508
K1714.0559 15,9 403,2 514,3 527 263,5 415,9 501,6 19,1 35,3 581 559
K1714.0610 15,9 454 565,1 577,8 288,9 466,7 552,4 19,1 35,3 632 610
K1714.0660 15,9 504,8 615,9 628,6 314,3 517,7 603,2 19,1 35,3 683 660
K1714.0711 15,9 555,6 666,7 679,4 339,7 568,3 654 19,1 35,3 733,5 711